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Material Handling

The  SES1013 is a self-li�ing stacker which was created to facilitate movement on 
freight trucks, bringing high e�iciency and e�ortless pallet li�ing and movement. It 
is available at 1 ton capacity and li�ing height of 1300 mm. The compact and light 
design is suitable for a variety of light duty applications.

Warehousing

WHERE CAN YOU USE?

Food and Beverage
Retail
Industrial and manufacturing

SELF LIFTING STACKER

FULL ELECTRIC

Canbus Multifunction Intelligent Handle Option

Turtle speed / Upright Working / Battery Indicator /
Error Code Indicator / Maintenance Friendly

Magnetic Key

Emergency-reverse

Horn Buttons

FRONT BACK

Electric Li�ing
Electric Lowering

Turtle Speed Button &
Vertical Drive Function

LEDs for Battery Charge Level
Fault Code Indication

Forward / Reverse
Butterfly Switch

Magnetic Removable Key
For Access Control

S02-SES1013
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1.1 Manufacturer 

1.2 Model 

1.3 Drive Type

1.4 Capacity

1.5 Load Centre

1.6 Material of Wheel

2.0 Size of Drive Wheel

2.1 Size of Balance Roller
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2.2 Size of Load Roller

2.3 Lifting Height
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3.1 Min Mast Height

3.2 Max Height when Working

3.3 Min Fork Height

3.4 Overall Length

3.5 Fork Size

3.6 Fork Width

3.7 Ground Clearance

3.8 Gradeability Loaden / Unloaden

4.1 Brake

4.2 Power of Drive Motor

4.3 Power of Lifting Motor

4.4 Battery Capacity

4.5 Weight of Battery

4.6 Steering Power

kg

mm

h1 (mm)

h3 (mm)

h13 (mm)

l1 (mm)

h4 (mm)

S/E/L (mm)

b5 (mm)

m2 (mm)

% 

kW

kW

V/Ah

kg

STOCKY

S02-SES1013

Pedestrian

1000

400

Polyurethane

190*70

75*35

80*70

1300

1650

2880

85

1730

60/198/1200

600

10

3-5

Electromagnetic Brake

0.75

2

48V/25Ah

30

Mechanical

Measurement
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